
by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY 08/07/2025

28 - DOBBS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

HM28

6:45 am BUS LOT 1

7:01 am E 91ST ST & E 91ST TER & LEWIS 

AVE & STARK AVE

 2

7:02 am BOOTH AVE & E 91ST ST 3

7:04 am E 91ST ST & MARSH AVE 4

7:06 am E 93RD ST & MARSH AVE 5

7:07 am E 93RD TER & WALLACE AVE 6

7:09 am E BANNISTER RD & SYCAMORE 

CT

 7

7:11 am BRISTOL AVE & E BANNISTER RD 

(N SIDE)

 8

7:15 am DOBBS ELEMENTARY (4015) 9

44 - DOBBS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

HM44

6:47 am BUS LOT 1

7:00 am 9121 BLUE RIDGE BLVD 2

7:02 am 8905 BLUE RIDGE BLVD 3

7:02 am BLUE RIDGE BLVD & E 88TH ST 4

7:04 am 8704 MANCHESTER AVE 5

7:04 am E 88TH ST & MANCHESTER AVE 6

7:06 am 7703 LOMA VISTA DR 7

7:07 am E 89TH TER & LOMA VISTA DR 8

7:12 am 9204 BLUE RIDGE BLVD 9

7:13 am CORRINGTON AVE & E 92ND ST 10

7:15 am DOBBS ELEMENTARY (4015) 11

45 - DOBBS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

HM45

6:26 am BUS LOT 1

6:45 am E BANNISTER RD & W LONGVIEW 

PKWY

 2

6:51 am E 93RD ST & FARLEY AVE 3

6:52 am E 92ND ST & FARLEY AVE 4

6:53 am E 92ND PL & STARK AVE 5

6:54 am 9409 STARK AVE 6

6:55 am 9413 LEWIS AVE 7

6:57 am E 92ND PL & MCKINLEY ST 8

6:58 am E 92ND PL & WALLACE AVE 9

6:59 am E 93RD ST & ROBANDEE LN 10

7:00 am E 93RD ST & MCKINLEY ST 11

7:01 am 8309 E 93RD ST 12

7:03 am 8401 E 92ND ST 13

7:03 am E 92ND TER & WALLACE AVE 14

7:05 am 8700 E 92ND TERR 15

7:07 am E 92ND ST & TENNESSEE AVE 16

7:15 am DOBBS ELEMENTARY (4015) 17

73 - DOBBS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

HM73

6:39 am BUS LOT 1

6:58 am E 88TH PL & MANCHESTER AVE 2

7:00 am 7809 E 87TH ST 3

7:03 am E 90TH ST & MANCHESTER AVE 4

7:04 am E 90TH TER & SYCAMORE WAY 5

7:05 am 91ST & JAMES A REED RD 6

7:07 am 7905 E 91ST TER 7

7:08 am E 91ST TER & MANCHESTER AVE 8

7:09 am E 92ND TER & MANCHESTER AVE 9

7:10 am 7906 E 92ND TER 10

7:11 am E 92ND TER & JAMES A REED RD 11

7:11 am E 93RD ST & JAMES A REED RD 12

7:12 am E 93RD TER & JAMES A REED RD 13

7:13 am E 93RD TER & MANCHESTER AVE 14

7:15 am DOBBS ELEMENTARY (4015) 15

92 - DOBBS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

HM92

6:37 am BUS LOT 1

6:57 am E 88TH TER & LANE AVE 2

6:59 am E 89TH ST & LAUREL AVE 3

7:00 am E 90TH TER & MANNING AVE 4

7:00 am E 90TH TER & HUNTER AVE 5

7:01 am 8934 TENNESSEE AVE 6

7:03 am E 89TH TER & KENTUCKY AVE 7

7:04 am 8712 KENTUCKY AVE 8

7:04 am 8701 STARK AVE 9

7:06 am E 89TH TER & STARK AVE 10

7:07 am E 89TH ST & W LONGVIEW PKWY 11

7:08 am EVERETT ST & FORD AVE 12

7:09 am BOOTH AVE & E 87TH ST 13

7:10 am BOOTH AVE & E 89TH ST 14

7:15 am DOBBS ELEMENTARY (4015) 15

Routefinder Pro 12.16

We Care 

RL_TRI000137.RPTPage 1 of 1


